Adjustable twin nozzles
Water connections
Eurovent certification
Tested to VDI 6022
06/2019
Chilled Beams
No. 09.12.432
H

Quick sizing DID642 –  7
Specification text DID642 –  10
Order code DID642 –  11
Attachments DID642 –  13
Dimensions and weight DID642 –  14
Installation examples DID642 –  18
Installation details DID642 –  19
Basic information and nomenclature DID642 –  20
Application
– Active chilled beams of Type DID642 for the
integration into various ceiling systems, prefer-
ably for room heights up to 4.0 m
– Particularly suitable for grid ceilings with grid
size 600 or 625
– Adjustable air control blades (optional) allow for
the manual adjustment of the air discharge
direction
– 2-pipe or 4-pipe heat exchangers enable good
comfort levels with a low conditioned primary
air volume flow rate
– Energy-efficient solution since water is used for
heating and cooling
Special characteristics
– Adjustable air control blades for air direction
control
– Hinged, removable induced air grille in two
designs
– Horizontal heat exchanger as 2-pipe or 4-pipe
system
– Internal nozzle plate with punched nozzles
(non-combustible)
– Water connections at the narrow side, Ø12 mm
Cu pipe, either with plain tails or with external
thread or union nut, G½", flat seal
Nominal sizes
– 900, 1200, 1500, 1800, 2100, 2400, 2700,
3000 mm (3000 mm nur ohne Zusatzgehäuse)
Variants
Induced air grille
– Perforated metal facing, decreasing apertures
towards the edges
– D1: Perforated metal facing
Heat exchanger
– 2: For 2-pipe systems
– 4: For 4-pipe systems
Nozzle variants
– HE: Small
– S1: Medium
– S2: Large
– HP: Extra large
– DA: Adjustable twin nozzles, all nozzles are
open (factory setting)
– Variants DS (small opening) and DB (large
opening) can be adjusted by the customer if
the nozzle variant DA has been selected. How
the DID642 behaves in terms of ventilation with
these settings can be calculated with the Easy
Product Finder design program. DS and DB are
not an order option.
Construction
– Powder-coated RAL 9010, pure white, gloss
level 50 %
– P1: Powder-coated in additional  RAL CLASSIC
colours, gloss level 70 %
– P1: Powder-coated RAL 9006, white alumin-
ium, gloss level 30 %
Page
PD – DID642 – 2
Application
 Description
Units for suspended ceilings
General information
06/2019 – DE/en